Position

Dir Child Devt Ctr

Early Childhood Inst Spclst

Early Childhood Inst Spclst

Early Childhood Inst Spclst

Early Childhood Inst Spclst

Secretary

Clerical Assistant |

Clerical Assistant IlI

Short-Term Hourly

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Short-Term Hourly

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor/Overload

Short-Term Hourly

Student Assistant |

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Total Wages

$111,012

$57,180

$56,995

$52,148

$50,295

$49,455

$19,582

$18,531

$7,812

$7,804

$7,529

$7,180

$6,786

$6,349

$5,993

$5,608

$5,279

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,799

$18,016

$18,226

$17,467

$17,227

$17,131

$2,265

$607

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Short-Term Hourly

Short-Term Hourly

Student Assistant |

Student Assistant |

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

$4,415

$3,600

$3,100

$2,498

$1,208

$1,008

$677

$663

$162

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



