Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Dir Child Devt Ctr	Instructor/Overload	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$111,012	\$23,799	
Early Childhood Inst Spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$57,180	\$18,016	
Early Childhood Inst Spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$56,995	\$18,226	
Early Childhood Inst SpcIst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$52,148	\$17,467	
Early Childhood Inst Spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$50,295	\$17,227	
Secretary		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$49,455	\$17,131	
Clerical Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$19,582	\$2,265	
Clerical Assistant III	Short-Term Hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$18,531	\$607	
Short-Term Hourly		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$7,812	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$7,804	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$7,529	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$7,180	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$6,786	\$0	
Short-Term Hourly	Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$6,349	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$5,993	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$5,608	\$0	
Student Assistant I		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$5,279	\$0	

Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$4,415	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$3,600	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$3,100	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$2,498	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,208	\$0
Short-Term Hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,008	\$0
Short-Term Hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$677	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$663	\$0
Student Assistant I	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$162	\$0